21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

35
36
37

RY KO VIEELYe!

146
140
132
138
130
17
1M1
128
118
134
121
137
109
136
106
124
125
104
149

135

13
14
103
107
101
108
120
110
133
148
129
156
152
139
142

131

BARTLOMIEJ
ZBIGNIEW
KONRAD
DAMIAN
ANTEK
ADAM
KRZYSZTOF
MACIEJ
GRZEGORZ
TOMASZ
MARIUSZ
ZBYSZEK
MARIUSZ
DARIUSZ
ANDRZEJ
OLA
TOMASZ
JAROSELAW
JERZY
MATEUSZ
ARNOLD
MATEUSZ
KATARZYNA
TOMASZ
JACEK
WOJCIECH
BEATA
JERZY
RAFAL
JULIAN
DAWID
WOJCIECH
KRZYSZTOF
WALDEMAR
MICHALINA
MAGDALENA

MACIEJ

mail: jakub@inessport.pl

NAZWISKO

KUBIAK
KROLIKOWSKI
WYSOKINSKI
LEMANSKI
ZARSKI
BUDZILO
SKROK
ADAMCZYK
WOJUTYCKI
WROBLEWSKI
MAJTCZAK
WOJDA
TUDEK
NEDZUSIAK
JANKOWSKI
PEISERT
PEISERT
ROMANCZUK
PRUSALOWICZ
KRAMEK
ULEWICZ
KAZMIERCZAK
KRZESZEWSKA
DOBEK
KAPELA
BRODA
TYMINSKA
DOMANSKI
PODOLEWSKI
KtOS
KOWALSKI
SKRZECZKOWSKI
ROZWADOWSKI
BRZOZOWSKI
BRZEZINSKA
BORUSZEWSKA

SZYMCZAK

PLEC

= =2 £ 2 £ £ Xx £ £ 2/ £ £ g g g g 2 g =

= 2 =2 X

= =2 2 2 2 2 2 X

A X

ROK UR.

1987
1964
1978
1990
1970
1972
1970
1986
1971
1979
1975
1970
1972
1962
1976
1986
1984
1964
1963
1990
1969
1993
1993
1971
1978
1969
1970
1960
1975
1980
1994
1969
1975
1972
1984
1978

1971

IV ultramaraton RYKOwisko
Gorzewo, 26 maja 2018 r.

MIEJSCOWOSC

DOBRCZ
SIERPC
PIASECZNO
RABIEN
WARSZAWA
PLOCK
PLOCK
PATEREK
PLOCK
ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI
SZADEK
rowicz
GORA KALWARIA
ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI
PLOCK
POZNAN
POZNAN
ZYCHLIN
PLOCK
WARSZAWA
PLOCK
LACK
PLOCK
PLOCK
PLOCK
KRAKOW
BRWILNO
OTWOCK
PLOCK
PLOCK
BRUDZEN
URSYNOW
WIAZOWNA
WARSZAWA
WEOCLAWEK
KOLO

SZADEK

70 km

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

POLSKA

MYSLIWY Z ZELAZA
TKKF KUBUS SIERPC

MESMERIK RUNNERS

PTT DELTA

RYKOWISKO

BIEGAMPLOCK TEAM
POLKRYS TEAM
SZADKOBIEGACZE

STARZYNSKIEGO BIEGA £tOWICZ

OSP ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI

RYKOWISKO
BIEGOLOGIA.PL

BIEGOLOGIA.PL

ORLEN RUNNING TEAM

ACTIVERUNNERS PLOCK

TRAIL CALENDARS

OTWOCK BIEGA

RYKOWISKO

PLOCK BIEGA NO AGE LIMIT

NA PRZEtAJ

KOLO BIEGA

SZADKOBIEGACZE

01:51:45
01:52:10
01:52:45
01:51:43
02:00:08
01:55:54
01:52:13
02:02:45
01:55:52
01:51:43
02:04:53
01:55:55
02:17:05
02:05:50
02:01:08
02:07:02
02:07:02
02:17:07
02:00:07
01:56:27
02:07:39
01:59:58
02:06:30
02:07:46
02:01:02
01:52:55
02:12:38
02:05:48
02:07:40
02:17:47
02:25:07
02:12:38
02:40:05
02:12:39
02:18:37
02:19:57

02:09:06

35 KM

03:15:14
03:15:14
03:15:31
03:15:06
03:26:22
03:26:24
03:15:38
03:33:43
03:26:23
03:17:31
03:39:21
03:26:24
03:59:34
03:43:47
03:33:42
03:46:16
03:46:16
03:59:34
03:39:10
03:28:55
03:45:57
03:41:57
03:54:05
03:43:06
03:38:55
03:36:52
04:03:05
04:10:50
03:51:51
04:09:36
04:13:07
04:11:21
04:32:46
04:05:40
04:25:01
04:26:02

04:05:39

05:24:57
05:25:00
05:38:20
05:24:58
05:38:44
05:51:01
05:35:32
05:47:23
05:50:54
05:57:18
06:14:40
06:05:42
06:20:58
06:17:21
06:19:51
06:18:03
06:18:00
06:22:12
06:13:53
06:17:35
06:32:46
06:29:04
06:35:53
06:33:34
06:40:16
06:35:55
06:47:37
06:56:15
06:51:50
07:18:25
07:13:12
07:18:07
07:12:05
07:11:11
07:24:29
07:25:03

07:18:07

InesSport

Nasza pasja’ wasza satysfakcja

WYNIK

07:02:49
07:04:05
07:13:32
07:15:29
07:30:14
07:31:13
07:31:45
07:34:04
07:43:21
08:00:08
08:00:39
08:01:21
08:09:01
08:13:22
08:15:07
08:15:45
08:15:45
08:16:25
08:21:06
08:21:12
08:26:28
08:27:58
08:33:00
08:44:42
08:46:46
08:50:02
08:50:23
09:00:28
09:00:28
09:19:35
09:26:40
09:28:17
09:29:30
09:29:37
09:30:30
09:32:41

09:37:59

TEMPO KLAS. PLCI

6:02 M/

6:03 M2
6:12 M/3

6:13 M/4
6:26 M/5

6:27 M/6
6:27 m/7

6:29 M8
6:37 M/9

6:52 M/10
6:52 M/11
6:52 M/12
6:59 M/13
7:03 M/14
7:04 M/15
7:05 KN

7:05 M/16
7:05 M7
7:09 M/18
7:10 M/19
7:14 M/20
7:15 M/21
7:20 K/2

7:30 M/22
7:31 M/23
7:34 M/24
7:35 K/3

7:43 M/25
7:43 M/26
8:00 m/27
8:06 M/28
8:07 M/29
8:08 M/30
8:08 M/31
8:09 K/4

8:11 KI5

8:15 M/32

www.inessport.pl
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RY KO VIEELSe!

NAZWISKO PLEC ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOSC 35 KM TEMPO KLAS. PLCI

38 105 RADOSLAW WISNIEWSKI M 1983 PLOCK POLSKA MTP WZGORZE TUMSKIE 02:17:07 04:19:14 07:47.07 10:07:44 8:41 M/33
39 127 JACEK PAWLUK M 1974 KOSZECIN POLSKA 02:28:17 04:29:21 07:51:51 10:08:56 8:42 M/34
40 126 EMIL DABROWSKI M 1988 WARSZAWA POLSKA DUUST.CO 02:07:13 04:10:43 07:31:30 10:09:53 8:43 M/35
41 145 PAWEL JAKUBOWSKI M 1984 TORUN POLSKA KTK 02:33:47 04:39:55 07:56:04 10:24:26 8:55 M/36
42 165 MARTA ZIEBA K 1986 {Ze)074 POLSKA BIEGAMPOLODZI.PL 02:32:36 04:37:17 08:01:55 10:32:19 9:02 K/6
43 154 MALGORZATA ZIEBA K 1963 [Ze]574 POLSKA BRAK 02:32:39 04:37:17 08:01:57 10:32:19 9:02 K7
44 141 DARIUSZ DEBICKI M 1988 WLOCLAWEK POLSKA WKB MARATONCZYK WELOCLAWEK 02:18:38 04:25:02 07:56:04 10:37:12 9:06 M/37
45 150 MARIUSZ HOJDA M 1974 WARSZAWA POLSKA KURNIK.WS 02:44:41 04:50:10 08:18:59 10:49:53 9:16 M/38

123 JAKUB GRACZYKOWSKI M 1988 BYDGOSZCZ POLSKA 24H RUN CHALLENGE 02:01:05 03:52:40 DNF DNF

122 JACEK POSPIESZYNSKI M 1971 SZADEK POLSKA SZADKOBIEGACZE 02:40:06 04:44:03 DNF DNF

116 ANDRZEJ RYDLEWSKI M 1979 BYDGOSzZCzZ POLAND RUN BYDGOSZCZ 02:28:53 04:49:12 DNF DNF

151 LUKASZ DOROSZ M 1984 WARSZAWA POLSKA 02:44:42 04:49:18 DNF DNF

147 PAWEL KOWALSKI M 1977 TORUN POLSKA KOWALE TEAM 02:44:50 05:09:31 DNF DNF

119 NORBERT PECHERZEWSKI M 1978 BOROWICZKI-PIENKI POLSKA RYKOWISKO DNF 08:21:35 DNF DNF

mail: jakub@inessport.pl www.inessport.pl



